HAN KOOK MATICS CO., LTD   5
Suspended
Electrom
agnetic
Separator
▶ Suspended Electromagnetic Separator
- Available in a full range of custom units.
- For 24-hour around-the-clock operation.

기
[ HOBS-TYPE ] [ HOS-TYPE ] <in-line over head pulley installation>
헤드풀리위 인라인 설치방식
<Cross-belt installation>
크로스벨트 설치방식
•Options : Dust cover, Explosion-proof motor, Speed switch, Sway switch, Turn buckle supports.
•옵션 : 방진커버, 방폭사양, 스피드스위치, 벨트사행감지장치, 트롤리 세트
Model Apply Conveyor belt width(mm) Magnet size
LxW(mm)
Electromagnet
DC power(kw)
Drive motor
(kw)
Weight
(kg)In-line Cross-belt
HOBS-450 400 400 500 x 450 1.5 0.75 950
HOBS-600 600 500 800 x 600 2.1 1.5 1,500
HOBS-800 800 700 1000 x 800 3.2 1.5 2,300
HOBS-1000 1000 900 1200 x 1000 4.5 2.2 3,000
HOBS-1200 1200 1100 1400 x 1200 6.0 2.2 4,500
HOBS-1400 1400 1300 1600 x 1400 7.5 3.7 7,100
HOBS-1600 1600 1500 1800 x 1600 9.0 3.7 9,200
HOBS-1800 1800 1700 2000 x 1800 11.0 5.5 10,500
HOBS-2000 2000 1900 2200 x 2000 12.0 5.5 12,500
HOBS-2200 2200 2100 2400 x 2200 13.0 5.5 14,000
Suspended Perm
anent M
agnetic Separator
▶ Suspended Permanent Magnetic Separator

 영
구
자
석
 선
별
기
Model Apply Conveyor
belt width(mm)
Magnet size
(LxW) (mm)
Belt motor
(kw)
Weight
(kg)
HFP-400 to 400 500 x 350 0.4 610
HFP-500 to 500 550 x 450 0.4 740
HFP-600 to 600 650 x 490 0.75 850
HFP-800 to 750 800 x 650 0.75 1,150
HFP-1000 to 900 1000 x 800 0.75 1,550
HFP-1200 to 1200 1300 x 950 1.5 2,100
⊙ Specification
HAN KOOK MATICS CO., LTD   9
Suspended
Electrom

스
테
인
레
스
 선
별
기
Model Drive motor
(kw)
Vibratory motor
(kw)
Belt width
(mm)
HIM-600 1.5 0.2 x 2 600
HIM-800 1.5 0.2 x 2 800
HIM-1000 2.2 0.4 x 2 1000
HIM-1200 2.2 0.4 x 2 1200
HIM-1400 3.7 0.75 x 2 1400
⊙ Specification
HAN KOOK MATICS CO., LTD   17
Stainless Steel Separator
스

와
전
류
 선
별
기
Model Rotor drive
(kw)
Belt drive
(kw)
Vibratory
motor (kw)
Belt width
(mm)
HAR-300 3.7 1.5 0.15 x 2 300
HAR-450 5.5 1.5 0.15 x 2 450
HAR-600 5.5 2.2 0.15 x 2 600
HAR-750 7.5 2.2 0.2 x 2 750
HAR-900 7.5 2.2 0.4 x 2 900
HAR-1200 11 2.2 0.4 x 2 1200
HAR-1500 15 2.2 0.75 x 2 1500
HAR-1800 22 3.7 0.75 x 2 1800
HAR-2000 22 3.7 0.75 x 2 2000
⊙ Specification
HAN KOOK MATICS CO., LTD   23
Eddy Current Separator
와